AucTtaHumna 9 Jesouky, 100m KomnsekcHoe niasaHue [Jeyuiku (13-14 net)
17.10.2023 - 17:35 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO/
Hopwmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:24.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 1:14.90 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:09.90 / Hopmatms MC 12 +: 1:04.90

lop, poxaeHua

3annbiB1mns 1l

1 NOrBMHOBA Ornbra 09 MKCLLUOP "BocTok" 1:08.46
2 MOCWHA Bacunuca 10 Cam60-70 ota. "HOHoCTb" 1:08.00
3 TPETbAKOBA Anuca 10 Cam60-70 ota. "HOHOCTL" 1:.05.96
4 BYLWKOBA Mapus 10 rBrNOY "BopobbEsbI ropb!” 1:07.50
5 EPMOIJIAEBA Buktopus 09 MKCL "3eneHorpag” 1:08.34
6 CbIYEBA AHHA 09 MATI "KocuHo" 1:08.78

3annbiB2mn3 1l

1 YEPKAW Ounana 10  MKCLU "3eneHorpag’ 1:09.10
2 TIOBMMOBA AHacTtacusa 10 Cam60-70 ota. "AceHeBo" 1:09.00
3 MOCWHA EkaTtepuHa 10 CLUOP "HOM "Ckudpb!" 1:08.90
4 KOJIECHNKOBA Mapraputa 09 MATI "Butua" 1:09.00
5 BNHOIPALOBA Mupocnasa 10 MATI "MepnBeaKkoBa" 1:09.02
6 BYPOBVHA Ymuna 09  CLUOP "HOHOCTbL MOCKBbI" 1:09.13

3annbiB 3n3 1l

1 OJIbLUEBCKAA fapbs 10  CLUOP "MocksBuy" 1:09.84
2 BEAEPHUMKOBA Codwus 09 MKCLLOP "BocTok" 1:09.55
3 KOPKWMHA BukTtopus 10 CLUOP "Mocksuy" 1:09.40
4 COLWHWMKOBA [uaHa 09 FOM "Tpya" 1:09.50
5 TPUWVNHA 3nunHa 10 MKCLLOP "BocTok" 1:09.79
6 CAMAPWYEBA [apbs 09 MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBCKMIA 1:09.85

3annbiB 4 n3 11

1 KYNMKOBA Kupa 09 MKCLIOP "3anazg"-Cemepka 1:10.00
2 AKYHUNYEBA AnuHa 10 Cam60-70 ota. "HOHOCTL" 1:10.00
3 CBETOBA KOonus 10 Cam60-70 ota. "KOHoCTB" 1:10.00
4 CEBOCTbAHOBA Bapsapa 09 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 1:10.00
5 MAJIbKOBA AHacTacus 10 Camb60-70 oTa. "AceHeBO" 1:10.00
6 CTAPOCTWHA Bacunuca 10 Cam60-70 o14. "FOHOCTB" 1:10.00

3annbiB5n3 11

1 TEMNJ/IOBA EkaTepuHa 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 1:10.42

2 HEBEPOBA Bepa 10 LICKA 1:10.11

3 TACHUMKOBA AHduca 10 Camb60-70 oTa. "fAceHeBO" 1:10.00

4 MUNXAJIEBA AHacTacusa 09 MAI1 "XoBpuHO" 1:10.10

5 MEPHVKOBA ManvHa 10 LICKA 1:10.25

6 IMEBOBA EkatepuHa 10  CLUOP "MockBuy" 1:10.49
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AuctaHuna 9, esoyku, 100m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 6 n3 11

1 UbIMBAJIMCTEHKO AHacTacus
2 KNEHKOBA ApuvHa

3 3AWLEBA Kupa

4 TNYWOHKOBA AHacTtacus

5 BYXJ/IMIHA EBrenus

6 JIEOHOBA EnuzaBeTa

3annbiB 7 n3 11

1 KOBAJIEBA Kunpa

2 MPSAXXEHLEBA Codunsi

3 OPELWHWMKOBA EBrenus
4 AHTHOXOBA AHacTacus
5 TAPACOBA AnvHa

6 TOPHEBA Anuca

3annbiB 8 n3 11

1 KOCTHOKOBA Mapus
2 BOJIbLWEBA MNMonunHa
3 JIEBLWWMHA EnunsaBseTta
4 KPEMEHELKAA AHHa
5 XAUATYPAH [uaHa

6 MAPKWHA KOnusa

3annbiB9mn3 1l

1 TPAHOBCKAA Oapbs
UYMNPWKOBA Anuca
CUHOVUKAA AprHa
KA3HAUYEEBA EBrenus
MUKINLWLWAHCKAA Onbra
WAPA®YTANHOBA Codhbs

OO WN

3annbiB 103 11

1 PA3YMOBCKA$A Bukropus
2 TOMOHOBA EnnzaBeta

3 HMKOJIAEBA Bunonetrta

4 HEK/TKOAOBA lMonunHa

5 XOPOLWEBA 9nnvHa

6 PELOPOBA Anvnca

3annbiB 11 n3 11

1 BEHEBCKAA AHacTtacus
2 MOPOS3OBA lMosnuHa A.
3 3EBVIHA BapBapa

4 MWHAEBA Bapsapa
5
6

XE/IMW CaHgpa
ABAEEBA Mapusa
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HOM "Tpya"

MATI "XoBpuHO"

MKCLLOP "3anag"-Cemepka
MAIT "KocnHo"

MKCLL "3eneHorpag"

MKCLL "3eneHorpag"

MKCLLOP "BocToK"
MATI "XoBpunHO"
LM C.KomapoBoii
MAI "XoBpuHo"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
LICKA

MKCLUOP "Cesep-77"-eryHmHo
CLUIOP "KOM "Ckudpb!"
MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa
MKCLUOP "BocTokK"

MKCLLOP "3anag"-Cemepka
MAIN "KOXHbI"

MKCLLOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBCKMIA
MAIT "MegBepkoBa"

MATI "lMapyc"

MATI "MepungnaH"

MIreCoO

CLUOP "HOM "Ckudob!"

MATI "XoBpuHO"

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoOCKBbI"
MIreCco

MAC natuéopbsa

MKCLL "3eneHorpag"

CK "OnHamo" no niaBaHuio

MAIT "HekpacoBka"

LICKA

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
MKCLLOP "BocTok"
MKCLLOP "BocTok"

CK "OnHamo" no niaBaHuio

1:11.14
1:11.02
1:10.50
1:10.97
1:11.10
1:11.18

1:11.66
1:11.59
1:11.48
1:11.51
1:11.62
1:11.87

1:12.44
1:12.27
1:12.05
1:12.21
1:12.38
1:12.50

1:12.55
1:12.50
1:12.50
1:12.50
1:12.53
1:12.60

1:13.68
1:13.11
1:12.84
1:13.00
1:13.62
1:13.99

1:17.00
1:15.00
1:14.25
1:14.50
1:16.71
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